Document  No.        CRM
Issued Date 2009/01/09
Metal Film Milli-Ohm Chip
Resistor (CRM)
Page 1 / 10
    Cal-Chip Electronics, INC.
 Ceramic Substrate
Metal film milli-ohm (10~300mΩ) chip resistors (CRM) are made in chip size

Page 2 / 10
    Cal-Chip Electronics, INC.
4. Type Designation:
5. Ratings, Characteristics, and Dimensions:
Resistance Range (mΩ) Dimension (mm) Chip
Size
Power
Rating
TCR
(ppm/oC)
F:±1% G:±2% J:±5%
Operating
Temp. Range
L W t c d
± 700 − − 20~33
± 500 36~100 0201 0.1W
± 300 101~300
0.6±0.03 0.3±0.03 0.27±0.05 0.12±0.05 0.15±0.05
± 500 − − 20~30
± 300 33∼43 0402 0.125W
± 200 47~300
1.0±0.1 0.55±0.05 0.38±0.05 0.2±0.1 0.25±0.10
± 500 10~30
± 350 33~43 0603 0.2W
± 150 47~300
1.6±0.1 0.85±0.10 0.48±0.10 0.3±0.2 0.30±0.20
± 500 10~30
± 350 33~43 0805 0.25W
± 150 47~300
2.0±0.1 1.30±0.10 0.57±0.10 0.35±0.2 0.40±0.20
± 400 10~30
± 250 33~43
47~91
3.1±0.2 1.60±0.10 0.62±0.10 1.0±0.3 0.40±0.20
1206 0.5W
± 150
100~300
 -55oC~+125oC
3.1±0.2 1.60±0.10 0.62±0.10 0.4±0.3 0.40±0.20
CRM
Metal Film Milli-Ohm
Chip Resistor
12
Size/Power Rating
   02 = 0201
   04 = 0402
   06 = 0603
   10 = 0805
   12 = 1206
   14 = 2010
   25 = 2512
 CT
Packaging
       RoHS
Ω
Resistance
R010 : 10m
F                   R010
Tolerance
F : ±1%
G : ±2%
J : ±5%
Steve Anderson
TextBox
CT : Tape & Reel
CT-LF : Tape &
    Reel, Lead-free
Document  No.        CRM